




	
	
	
	Spring 1
	Spring 2

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Club 
	Day 
	Year group 
	Start Date 
	End Date 
	End Date 
	End Date 

	SWFC Football
	Monday 
	KS1 + Y3 


20 
	Monday 14th January 2019

	Monday 11th February  2019

	Monday 4th March 
	Monday 25th 
March

	Gymnastics 
	Monday 
	KS1 


16
	Monday 14th January 2019
	Monday 11th February 2019
	
	

	Tennis 
	Tuesday 
	Y3 & Y4 


15
	Tuesday 15th January 2019
	Tuesday 12th February 
	
	

	DanceDayz 
	Wednesday 
	KS2


20
	Wednesday 16th January 
2019
	Wednesday 6th February  2019


	Wednesday 
25th February
	Wednesday 
20th March  

	Basketball 
Mrs Graham

	Thursday 
	KS2 


20
	Thursday 10th January 2019
	Thursday 7th February  2019


	Thursday 
26th February 
	Thursday 21st March 

	SWFC Football
	Friday 
	Y4 / Y5 /Y6

26 
	Friday 11th January 2019

	Friday 8th February 2019


	Friday 27th February 
	Friday 22nd March 

	Sheffield Hatter Basketball 

	Friday 
	KS1 


20
	Friday 11th January 2019

	Friday 8th February 2019

	Friday 27th February 
	Friday 22nd March 



